HYLEC ENERGY SOLUTIONS
39 MILLENIUM PLACE
TINGALPA, QLD 4173, AUSTRALIA
PH: 07 3396 2220
EMAIL: sales@hylec.com.au
HYLEC NZ
68 GEDDES PLACE ROTORUA
3010, NEW ZEALAND
PH: (0) 27339 6222
EMAIL: sales@hylecnz.co.nz
Visit Us: www.hylec.com.au
PR4-C18-L101220
USE:
The PR4/C18-L101220 enables the user to make a circular and longitudinal
cut in order to remove cable's outer sheath.
All cutting depth ranging from 0.5 mm / 0.020 in to 5 mm / 0.197 in are
available on request.
Maximum cutting depth for the cutting head with 3 positions : 3.5mm / 0.138 in
Advantages:
• Snap on interchangeable head
• Comes with 3 different longitudinal cutting depths in
one head
• Interchangeable head will suit other Alroc pliers
• Quick and easy circular cutting action
• 3 in 1 tool
• Does not require long tool set up
• Cut and remove outer sheath in less than 30 seconds
• Comes with pincers for easy removal of the cable's
outer sheath
Alroc pliers for MV cable outer sheath with 3
adjustable longitudinal cutting depths
Quick release button
Interchangeable Head for Longitudinal cut
o PR4  o PRG3  o PRG4
Specifications:
• Diameter Ø 9-30 mm / 0.354-1.181 inch
• Circular cutting thickness 1.8 mm / 0.071 inch
• Longitudinal cutting thickness 1.0, 1.2, 2.0 mm /
0.039, 0.047, 0.079 inch
How to built your customized pliers : PR4/Cyy-Lzz zz zz
yy = Circular cutting depth e.g : 09 = 1.8 mm / 0.071 in
zz zz zz = 3 longitudinal cutting depth e.g : 10, 12, 20 = 1.0 - 1.2 - 2.0 mm / 0.039 - 0.047 - 0.079 inch
ty
Polygonal Line
ty
Oval
ty
Oval
ty
Polygonal Line